Compact PC
19" display
IndraControl VPP 60
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Compact PC
19" display  n  IndraControl VPP 60
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-01-07, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes

Width B, 4 slots [mm] 483
Depth T, 4 slots [mm] 137
Ordering information
Type code Description Part number:
VPP60.3FEL-2G0NN-D4D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPP 60, 19" display, touch screen, CPU L2400, 1GB RAM, 4 x
PCI slot, 80 GB HDD
R911173039
VPP60.3FEL-4G0NN-D5D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPP 60, 19" display, touch screen, CPU L2400, 1GB RAM, 4 x
PCI slot, 80 GB HDD
R911173040
Type code Description Part number:
VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN Voltage supply, 24 V DC power supply unit, 100-120/200-240 V AC Auto Select R911171065
VAU01.1U-024-024-240-NN Uninterruptible power supply UPS, 24 V DC, 240 watts R911171024
Type code Description Part number:
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, Windows XP englisch operating system with MUI-language exten-
sion (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Schwedish)
R911172447
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM
A1
Firmware, Windows XP englisch operating system with MUI-language exten-
sion (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Schwedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172448
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit) English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian,  Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish)
R911172607
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM A1 Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit) English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian,  Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172608
Type code Description Part number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VPP*XX.3***-PR03-DE-P IndraControl VPP project planning R911323510
DOK-SUPPL*-VPP*XX.3***-PR03-EN-P IndraControl VPP project planning R911323511
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG